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GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

LADY WILDCAT BASKETBALL

2025-2026 SEASON SCHEDULE

NOV.7

4:00

NOV.1

12:00

NOV.13

6:00

NOV.17

a:30

NOV.20

6:00

‘Nov.22

2:30

NOV.24

10:00

NOV.25

10:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

4:30

REHOBETH

GULF SHORES HIGH SCHOOL

MAE JEMISON

HUNTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

VESTAVIA HILLS

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MADISON ACADEMY

MADISON ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

DECATUR

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MARION COUNTY

WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

RUSSELLVILLE

WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

GARDENDALE

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ALBERTVILLE

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SPARKMAN

SPARKMAN HIGH SCHOOL

SCOTTSBORO

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

FAIRVIEW

FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

ARAB

ARAB HIGH SCHOOL

GARDENDALE

GARDENDALE HIGH SCHOOL

DEC. 27/30

TBD

JAN.2

918

JAN.3

2:30

JAN.G

6:00

JAN.9

6:00

JAN. 12-17

6:00

JAN.20

6:00

JAN.23

6:00

JAN. 27

6:00

JAN. 30

6:00

FEB.3

6:00

FE. 7-10

TBD

FEB.17-26

TBD

MARCH 2-7

TBD

SUPREME COURTS

SUPREME COURTS

SOUTHSIDE

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL ;

LEE-HUNTSVILLE -

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SCOTTSBORO

SCOTTSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

FAIRVIEW

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

COUNTY TOURNAMENT

SNEAD STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SPRINGVILLE

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ARAB

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

ALBERTVILLE

ALBERTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

SECTION

GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

AREA TOURNAMENT

TBO

REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

STATE TOURNAMENT

BIRMINGHAM - LEGACY ARENA




