



## GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

# LADY WILDCAT BASKETBALL

## 2025-2026 SEASON SCHEDULE

<b>NOV. 7</b> 4:00	<b>REHOBETH</b> GULF SHORES HIGH SCHOOL	<b>DEC. 27/30</b> TBD	<b>SUPREME COURTS</b> SUPREME COURTS
<b>NOV. 11</b> 12:00	<b>MAE JEMISON</b> HUNTSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	<b>JAN. 2</b> 5:15	<b>SOUTHSIDE</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>NOV. 13</b> 6:00	<b>VESTAVIA HILLS</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	<b>JAN. 3</b> 2:30	<b>LEE-HUNTSVILLE</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>NOV. 17</b> 5:30	<b>MADISON ACADEMY</b> MADISON ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	<b>JAN. 6</b> 6:00	<b>SCOTTSBORO</b> SCOTTSBORO HIGH SCHOOL
<b>NOV. 20</b> 6:00	<b>BUCKHORN</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	<b>JAN. 9</b> 6:00	<b>FAIRVIEW</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>NOV. 22</b> 2:30	<b>DECATUR</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	<b>JAN. 12-17</b> 6:00	<b>COUNTY TOURNAMENT</b> SNEAD STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
<b>NOV. 24</b> 10:00	<b>MARION COUNTY</b> WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	<b>JAN. 20</b> 6:00	<b>SPRINGVILLE</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>NOV. 25</b> 10:00	<b>RUSSELLVILLE</b> WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	<b>JAN. 23</b> 6:00	<b>ARAB</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>DEC. 2</b> 6:00	<b>GARDENDALE</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	<b>JAN. 27</b> 6:00	<b>GRISSOM</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>DEC. 5</b> 6:00	<b>ALBERTVILLE</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	<b>JAN. 30</b> 6:00	<b>ALBERTVILLE</b> ALBERTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>DEC. 9</b> 6:00	<b>SPARKMAN</b> SPARKMAN HIGH SCHOOL	<b>FEB. 3</b> 6:00	<b>SECTION</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
<b>DEC. 12</b> 6:00	<b>SCOTTSBORO</b> GUNTERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	<b>FE. 7-10</b> TBD	<b>AREA TOURNAMENT</b> TBD
<b>DEC. 16</b> 6:00	<b>FAIRVIEW</b> FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL	<b>FEB. 17-26</b> TBD	<b>REGIONAL TOURNAMENT</b> WALLACE STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
<b>DEC. 19</b> 6:00	<b>ARAB</b> ARAB HIGH SCHOOL	<b>MARCH 2-7</b> TBD	<b>STATE TOURNAMENT</b> BIRMINGHAM - LEGACY ARENA
<b>DEC. 22</b> 4:30	<b>GARDENDALE</b> GARDENDALE HIGH SCHOOL		